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CP BERGAMO (0304068A)
BERGAMO - 10-10-2003 - 28-11-2003

Torneo CP BERGAMO 0304068A

Luogo BERGAMO  [Bergamo - Lombardia]
Periodo 10-10-2003 - 28-11-2003

Turni

Tipo Campionato Provinciale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 100' + 30" ms
Arbitri MINERVA TOMMASO - 

Partecipanti 32

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 2N Asperti Fabio            ITA LOM BG 1606 0 0 1961 M 101654

2 1N Bassis Ivano             ITA LOM BG 1747 0 0 1965 M 101655

20 3N Begni Carlo              ITA LOM BG 1461 0 0 1948 M 108771

16 3N Bertoletti Vincenzo      ITA LOM BG 1338 0 0 1944 M 105528

3 2N Biava Pierluigi          ITA LOM BG 1579 0 0 1946 M 101656

14 1N Cambieri Mario           ITA LOM BG 1774 0 0 1959 M 105524

23 2N Canova Luca              ITA LOM BG 1579 0 0 1980 M 110399

15 2N Cattaneo Dario           ITA LOM BG 1393 0 0 1965 M 105527

21 3N Citerio Fabio            ITA LOM BG 1599 0 0 1948 M 108773

4 CM Del Monte Jorge Luis     ITA LOM BG 2046 0 0 1966 M 101663

17 3N Di Mauro Valerio         ITA LOM BG 1494 0 0 1974 M 106029

5 1N Elitropi Giorgio         ITA LOM BG 1716 0 0 1968 M 101664

18 2N Elsido Massimo           ITA LOM BG 1588 0 0 1963 M 106391

11 2N Fiorona Gianpietro       ITA LOM BG 1621 0 0 1965 M 101707

31 3N Gerali Paolo             ITA LOM BG 1500 0 0 1961 M 120208

24 2N Gozzini Giambattista     ITA LOM BG 1600 0 0 1960 M 110795

25 3N Gualdi Paolo             ITA LOM BG 1413 0 0 1967 M 110990

29 1N Impellizzeri Francesco   ITA LOM BS 1570 0 0 1953 M 117181

13 2N Longo Pietro             ITA PUG LE 1588 0 0 1967 M 106031

22 2N Mansueti Marco           ITA LOM BG 1633 0 0 1981 M 109785

6 1N Mazzotti Federico        ITA LOM BG 1635 0 0 1961 M 101667

12 1N Mora Lorenzo             ITA LOM BG 1705 0 0 1988 M 101713

7 CM Mora Paolo               ITA LOM BG 2014 0 0 1966 M 101669

30 3N Omacini Mario            ITA LOM BG 1374 0 0 1956 M 117261

8 1N Riggio Mauro             ITA LOM BG 1714 0 0 1965 M 101672

26 2N Riva Carlo               ITA LOM MI 1519 0 0 1958 M 112398

28 3N Romano Zeno              ITA LOM BG 1506 0 0 1990 M 115723

32 2N Salvi Gianpietro         ITA LOM BG 1600 0 0 1956 M 120386

19 2N Scarpellini Felice       ITA LOM BG 1648 0 0 1943 M 106392

9 1N Stefanelli Alfredo       ITA TOS SI 1663 0 0 1959 M 101673

10 3N Testa Luigi              ITA LOM BG 1512 0 0 1961 M 101685

27 1N Villa Claudio            ITA LOM BG 1728 0 0 1958 M 114912
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 2N Asperti Fabio            ITA 1606 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1961 M 101654

2 1N Bassis Ivano             ITA 1747 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1965 M 101655

20 3N Begni Carlo              ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 1948 M 108771

16 3N Bertoletti Vincenzo      ITA 1338 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1944 M 105528

3 2N Biava Pierluigi          ITA 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1946 M 101656

14 1N Cambieri Mario           ITA 1774 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1959 M 105524

23 2N Canova Luca              ITA 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1980 M 110399

15 2N Cattaneo Dario           ITA 1393 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1965 M 105527

21 3N Citerio Fabio            ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1948 M 108773

4 CM Del Monte Jorge Luis     ITA 2046 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1966 M 101663

17 3N Di Mauro Valerio         ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1974 M 106029

5 1N Elitropi Giorgio         ITA 1716 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1968 M 101664

18 2N Elsido Massimo           ITA 1588 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1963 M 106391

11 2N Fiorona Gianpietro       ITA 1621 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1965 M 101707

31 3N Gerali Paolo             ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1961 M 120208

24 2N Gozzini Giambattista     ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1960 M 110795

25 3N Gualdi Paolo             ITA 1413 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1967 M 110990

29 1N Impellizzeri Francesco   ITA 1570 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1953 M 117181

13 2N Longo Pietro             ITA 1588 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1967 M 106031

22 2N Mansueti Marco           ITA 1633 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1981 M 109785

6 1N Mazzotti Federico        ITA 1635 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1961 M 101667

12 1N Mora Lorenzo             ITA 1705 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1988 M 101713

7 CM Mora Paolo               ITA 2014 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1966 M 101669

30 3N Omacini Mario            ITA 1374 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1956 M 117261

8 1N Riggio Mauro             ITA 1714 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1965 M 101672

26 2N Riva Carlo               ITA 1519 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1958 M 112398

28 3N Romano Zeno              ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1990 M 115723

32 2N Salvi Gianpietro         ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1956 M 120386

19 2N Scarpellini Felice       ITA 1648 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1943 M 106392

9 1N Stefanelli Alfredo       ITA 1663 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1959 M 101673

10 3N Testa Luigi              ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 -51 0 1961 M 101685

27 1N Villa Claudio            ITA 1728 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1958 M 114912
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